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Sarah Walton <viamed.sarah.walton@gmail.com>

Fwd: Second delivery address
1 message

Steve Nixon <office@viamed.co.uk> 21 April 2020 at 09:30
Reply-To: steve.nixon@viamed.co.uk
To: Sarah Walton <sarah.walton@viamed.co.uk>
Cc: Cathy Green <cathy.green@viamed.co.uk>

Cabinet Office order for 300 x T7

Please send 1 as below and the 299 to the existing address at Donnington.

---------- Forwarded message ---------
From: Mehul Doshi <mehul.doshi@cabinetoffice.gov.uk>
Date: Mon, 20 Apr 2020 at 17:31
Subject: Second delivery address
To: <steve.nixon@viamed.co.uk>

Hi Steve

Could you send 1 unit to:

Andy Shepherd
Ortus Group
The Turbine
Shireoaks 
Triangle Business Park
Coach Close
Worksop 
S81 8AP

And the other 299 to Donnington as planned.

Thanks
Mehul 

Mehul Doshi
Part of NHS-DHSC Oxygen & Ventilator Programme
E: mehul.doshi@cabinetoffice.gov.uk  M: 07562438988
Follow us on Twitter @cabinetofficeuk

-- 
Steve
 
 
Steve Nixon
Director - Viamed Ltd.

Office:  +44 (0)1535 634542
Mobile: +44 (0)7850 252267
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